TAHHIRR 7—IL BERBR

AEH

feER

XKKEH
ik

KiEH
HiFiR

TEL:043-216-0100

ABEE £HA +HE BigH
L SithiR HitkiR Stk

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

. RAOL+R>

11:00~11:40

$a=79R
17:30~18:30

% 2LERIFTR

11:30~12:15

BIFEBEET
FHTEETH

P =yl o ¥ 3

17:00~18:00

—\

Pa= 15 Pa=15R
14:30~15:30 14:30~15:30
Saz5R SazH5R
15:30~16:30 15:30~16:30

KIFIBLULEFYRE
BV =LET

PaZTN5R
A= Saz7N5R 2018
17:30~18:30 17:30~18:30 17:30~18:30
Saz7H5R
18:30~19:30



tel:043-216-0100

